NIDEC MOTOR CORPORATION
8050 WEST FLORISSANT AVE.
ST. LOUIS, MO 63136
DATE:  6/7/2012 P.O. NO.:
  Order/Line NO.:  20373  MN
TO:
Model Number:  CY55
Catalog Number:

Frequency. . . . . . . . .  60
Voltage. . . . . . . . . .  460
Motor Type Code. . . . . .  TCE
Rotor Inertia (LB-FT²)  1.70 LB-FT²
Qty. of Bearings PE (Shaft)  1
Qty. of Bearings SE (OPP)  1
Bearing Number PE (Shaft)  6310-J/C3
Bearing Number SE (OPP)  6310-J/C3
Nidec trademarks followed by the ® symbol are registered with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.
HORIZONTAL MOTORS
1 OF 1
FRAME: 284, 286 T, TS
BASIC TYPE: TC
05-APR-11
17-FEB-09
07-2775
EFFECTIVE:
SUPERSEDES:
PRINT:
SHEET:
ISSUED BY
APPROVED BY
L. CUESTA
J. RANGELNidec Motor Corporation
St. Louis, Missouri
INFORMATION DISCLOSED ON THIS DOCUMENT
IS CONSIDERED PROPRIETARY AND SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED WITHOUT WRITTEN
CONSENT OF NIDEC MOTOR CORPORATION
IH
P
_D
P
_N
M
C
A
 (M
A
R
-2
01
1)
 S
O
LI
D
ED
G
E
M OOT R S
07-2775/A
1: ALL ROUGH CASTING DIMENSIONS MAY VARY BY .25"
    DUE TO CASTING AND/OR FABRICATION VARIATIONS.
2: LARGEST MOTOR WIDTH.
4: STANDARD ASSEMBLY POSITION F-1 IS SHOWN F-2 IS PROVIDED
    WHEN SPECIFIED. CONDUIT OPENINGS MAY BE LOCATED IN
STEPS OF 90 DEGREES REGARDLESS OF LOCATION.
STANDARD AS SHOWN WITH CONDUIT OPENING DOWN.3: TOLERANCES SHOWN ARE IN INCHES ONLY.
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES AND MILLIMETERS
IN
IN